
Thanet Swim Club Summer Holiday Training

Ramsgate Hartsdown

Sun 14th July Sunday Club Fun Session 4.30-6.00pm Thanet Open at Hartsdown

Sun 21st July  Normal Senior 3.50-6.20pm  Normal Junior, Sunday, Intermed

Mon 22nd July Normal Senior 5.45-7.15am & 4.00-6.25pm  Normal Junior, Intro, Intermed

Tues 23rd July Normal Senior 5.45-7.15am  Normal Junior & Senior

Weds 24th July  Normal Junior, Intro & Senior

Thur 25th July Normal Senior 5.45-7.15am Junior Squad 5.00-7.00pm

Fri 26th July Senior Evening Only 4.00-6.25pm

Sun 28th July Intermed / Combined Sunday Club 5.00-6.30pm

Mon 29th July Evening Only Senior  4.00-6.25pm  Normal Junior, Intro, Intermed

Tues 30th July  Normal Junior & Senior pm

Weds 31st July  Normal Junior & Senior

Thur 1st Aug Junior Squad 5.00-7.00pm

Fri 2nd Aug Senior Evening Only 4.00-6.25pm

Sun 4th Aug Intermed / Combined Sunday Club 5.00-6.30pm

Mon 5th Aug Junior Squad Earlier 4.30- 6.30pm 

Tues 6th Aug Junior Squad 4.30-6.30pm

Weds 7th Aug

Thurs 8th Aug Junior Squad 5.00-7.00pm

Fri 9th Aug

Sun 11th Aug Junior Squad

Mon 12th Aug Junior Squad Earlier 4.30- 6.30pm 

Tues 13th Aug As Normal Junior  

Wed 14th Aug

Thur 15th Aug Junior Squad 5.00-7.00pm

Fri 16th Aug

Sun 18th Aug Combined Sunday Club 5.00-6.30pm &  Junior

Mon 19th Aug  Normal Junior

Tues 20th Aug Normal Junior & Senior pm

Wed 21st Aug  Normal Junior, Senior

Thurs 22nd Aug Senior 5.45-7.15am Junior Squad 5.00-7.00pm

Fri 23rd Aug Senior  5.45-7.15am & 4.00-6.25pm

Sun 25th Aug AUGUST BANK

Mon 26th Aug HOLIDAY Intro 1&2 Return

Tues 27th August All Training Returns to normal including Land Training


